PUESTO EOQUIPO

TOTAL

DC Castellanos de Moriscos

Salmantica Triatlén Club

Hogar PVC Team

Triatlén 37300 Peraranda

Correcaminos Carbajosa

Club Triatlén Charro

Fisioterapia Roberto Ramos

Triatlén Duero

Triavila

BTT Saelices el Chjco

Club Triatlén Salamanca

KSR/Crossfit Salamanca

Correlindes

1560
1500
1430
860
700
570
560
370
250
200
200
180
170

CIUDAD RODRIGO S$SANTA MARTA LUMBRALES CARBAJOSA VILLARES NAVA
250 190 250 290 300 280
300 300 300 300 0 300
290 280 290 280 290 0
180 o) o) 190 200 290

0 200 o) 250 250 0
280 290 o) (o) o) (o)
0 o) 280 0 280 0
190 180 o) (o) o) (o)
0 250 o) 0 ) 0
200 o) o) (o) o) (o)
0 o) o) 200 ) 0
() o) o) 180 o) (o)
170 o) o) 0 ) 0




